
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B21-902

Fri, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Kurnaev A.A.
 B-205

Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Strategic Management  Silenko A.N.  K-1218
Wed, 22 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST  Kuznetsov I.A.  K-1218
Thu, 23 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Information Systems in Management  Bochkaryov P.V.  K-1218
Fri, 24 May 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Opt  dep.20

Fri, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Econometrics  Smirnov D.S.  K-1218
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Digital Technologies  Guseva A.I., Bochkaryov P.V.  K-1218
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Life Cycle Management of Information Systems  Kuznetsov I.A.  K-1220
Mon, 27 May 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Enterprise Architecture  Lebedeva A.V.  K-1218
Mon, 27 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Simulation Modeling  Smirnov D.S.  K-1218
Mon, 27 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Strategic Management  Silenko A.N.  K-1218
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Life Cycle Management of Information Systems  Kuznetsov I.A.  K-1220
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Enterprise Architecture  Guseva A.I.  K-1218
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics  Smirnov D.S.  K-1218
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Mihalyov A.S., Stroilova A.G.  325


